CALS 183 L01 Lab
Mondays 2:20-4:20pm, Hills 228
TAs: Jocelyn Nicotero, Carly Bristol, Esther Werner

Monday Feb 1
Students presenting their DRAMATIC READING:

Master of Ceremony:
Timer:

Camera Operators:
Laptop Assistant:
Attendance Taker:
Critique Forms Manager:
Speakers’ Aide:

Monday Feb 8
Students presenting their DRAMATIC READING:

Master of Ceremony:
Timer:

Camera Operators:
Laptop Assistant:
Attendance Taker:
Critique Forms Manager:
Speakers’ Aide:

Mon Feb 15 No labs this week, Presidents’ Day

Monday Feb 22
Students presenting their INFORMATIONAL PRESENTIONS:

Master of Ceremony:
Timer:

Camera Operators:
Laptop Assistant:
Attendance Taker:
Critique Forms Manager:
Speakers’ Aide:

Group A Students:
Group B Students:
Group C Students:
Group D Students:



Monday Feb 29
Students presenting their INFORMATIONAL PRESENTIONS / Groups Meet:

Master of Ceremony:
Timer:

Camera Operators:
Laptop Assistant:
Attendance Taker:
Critique Forms Manager:
Speakers’ Aide:

Monday March 7 No Labs, Spring Break

Monday March 14 INFORMATIONAL PRESENTATIONS, Group Presentations
Students presenting their INFORMATIONAL PRESENTIONS:

Master of Ceremony:
Timer:

Camera Operators:
Laptop Assistant:
Attendance Taker:
Critique Forms Manager:
Speakers’ Aide:

Groups A, B,C, D, E

Monday March 21
Students presenting their PERSUASIVE PRESENTIONS:

Master of Ceremony:
Timer:

Camera Operators:
Laptop Assistant:
Attendance Taker:
Critique Forms Manager:
Speakers’ Aide:



Monday March 28
Students presenting their PERSUASIVE PRESENTIONS:

Master of Ceremony:
Timer:

Camera Operators:
Laptop Assistant:
Attendance Taker:
Critique Forms Manager:
Speakers’ Aide:

Monday April 4
Students presenting their CHOICE PRESENTIONS:

Master of Ceremony:
Timer:

Camera Operators:
Laptop Assistant:
Attendance Taker:
Critique Forms Manager:
Speakers’ Aide:

Monday April 11
Students presenting their CHOICE PRESENTIONS:

Master of Ceremony:
Timer:

Camera Operators:
Laptop Assistant:
Attendance Taker:
Critique Forms Manager:
Speakers’ Aide:

Monday April 18
Students presenting their CHOICE PRESENTIONS:

Master of Ceremony:
Timer:

Camera Operators:
Laptop Assistant:
Attendance Taker:
Critique Forms Manager:
Speakers’ Aide:



Monday April 25 (Last Lab)
Makeup presentation students:

Master of Ceremony:
Timer:

Camera Operators:
Laptop Assistant:
Attendance Taker:
Critique Forms Manager:
Speakers’ Aide:



